
2009-2010 Student Payroll Schedule 

June 2009 

Timecards Due Monday, June 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Thursday, June 3  

Payday Friday, June 12 

July 2009 

Timecards Due Wednesday, July 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Friday, July 3 

Payday Friday, July 10 

August 2009 

Timecards Due Monday, August 3 

Supervisor Approval Due Wednesday, August 5 

Payday Tuesday, August 11 

September 2009 

Timecards Due Tuesday, September 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Thursday, September 3 

Payday Thursday, September 10 

October 2009 

Timecards Due Thursday, October 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Monday, October 5 

Payday Friday, October 9 

November 2009 

Timecards Due Monday, November 2 

Supervisor Approval Due Wednesday, November 4 

Payday Thursday, November 12 

December 2009 

Timecards Due Tuesday, December 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Thursday, December 3 

Payday Thursday, December 10 

January 2010 

Timecards Due Monday, January 4 

Supervisor Approval Due Wednesday, January 6 

Payday Tuesday, January 12 

February 2010 

Timecards Due Monday, February 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Wednesday, February 3 

Payday Wednesday, February 10 

March 2010 

Timecards Due Monday,  March 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Wednesday, March 3 

Payday Wednesday, March 10 

April 2010 

Timecards Due Thursday, April 1 

Supervisor Approval Due Monday, April 5 

Payday Friday, April 9 

May 2010 

Timecards Due Monday, May 3 

Supervisor Approval Due Wednesday, May 5 

Payday Tuesday, May 11 

 


